
19" Patchpanel in black or in gray
24-48 fibers 1U high

Features
• Easy time saving installation
• Compact design
• Bend radius protection
• RoHS, fully compliant
• Captive Panel Screws for easy locking
• W:482/434 x D:242 x H:44 mm

Specifications
• Light weight construction
• Color: RAL 9005 Black or RAL 7035 Gray

Product description • Installation accessories

Content details
• Storage and management clips
• 24F Splice cassettes
• Cable tie set
• Rear cable entry
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Economic Patchpanel

Patch panels rack-mount onto 19”, 21”and 23”
rack systems. 
Thus, it's body is Aluminium with powder
coating paint that houses adapter panels, fiber
splicing trays and space for excess fiber storage.
Also, the inside ports of the panel can be fixed,
meaning that the cables aren’t disconnected at
any point. Furthermore, the outside ports of the
panel reserve for fiber patch cables that can be
plugged and unplugged frequently to arrange the
connections between devices as needed.



Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Simplex / 
 LC Duplex, Empty, Including Mounting materials and 2 cassettes
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Duplex / 
 LC Quadruplex, Empty, Including Mounting materials and 2 cassettes

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports ST Simplex / 
 Fc Simplex, Empty, Including Mounting materials and 1 cassette

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Simplex
 24 SC/APC SM Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Simplex
 24 SC/UPC SM Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Simplex
 24 SC/PC OM3 Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Simplex
 24 SC/PC OM4 Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Duplex
 24 SC/APC SM Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Duplex
 24 SC/UPC SM Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Duplex
 24 SC/PC OM3 Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports SC Duplex
 24 SC/PC OM4 Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports LC Duplex
 24 LC/APC SM Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports LC Duplex
 24 LC/UPC SM Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports LC Duplex
 24 LC/PC OM3 Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports LC Duplex
 24 LC/PC OM4 Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
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OPT-PP-1U24-STS

OPT-PP-1U24-24LCUSMDX

OPT-PP-1U24-24LCPM3DX

OPT-PP-1U24-24LCPM4DX
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OPT-PP-1U24-24SCPM3DX

OPT-PP-1U24-24SCPM4DX

Partnumber LC Duplex Description

OPT-PP-1U24-24LCASMDX

OPT-PP-1U24-24SCPM4SX

Partnumber SC Duplex Description

OPT-PP-1U24-24SCASMDX

OPT-PP-1U24-24SCUSMDX

OPT-PP-1U24-24SCPM3SX

OPT-PP-1U24-SC/LC

OPT-PP-1U24-SCD

Partnumber SC Simplex

Patchpanels

Ordering information

Partnumber Description

Description

OPT-PP1U24-24SCASMSX

OPT-PP-1U24-24SCUSMSX



Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Simplex / 
 LC Duplex, Empty, Including Mounting materials and 1 cassette
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Duplex / 
 LC Quadruplex, Empty, Including Mounting materials and 1 cassette

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Simplex
 12 SC/APC SM Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Simplex
 12 SC/UPC SM Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Simplex
 12 SC/PC OM3 Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Simplex
 12 SC/PC OM4 Simplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Duplex
 12 SC/APC SM Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Duplex
 12 SC/UPC SM Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Duplex
 12 SC/PC OM3 Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 12 ports SC Duplex
 12 SC/PC OM4 Duplex adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports E2000 Simplex
 24 E2000/APC SM Sx adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports E2000 Simplex
 24 E2000/UPC SM Sx adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports ST Simplex
 24 E2000/APC SM Sx adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate

Patchpanel 19” Economic 1U 24 ports ST Simplex

 24 E2000/UPC SM Sx adaptors , incl. cassettes / Pigtails sold separate
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DescriptionPartnumber ST Simplex

OPT-PP-1U24-24STUSMSX

OPT-PP-1U24-24STPMMSX

Partnumber E2000 Simplex Description

OPT-PP-1U24-24E2ASMSX

OPT-PP-1U24-24E2USMSX

Description

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCASMDX

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCUSMDX

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCPM3DX

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCPM4DX

OPT-PP1U12-12SCASMSX

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCUSMSX

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCPM3SX

OPT-PP-1U12-12SCPM4SX

Partnumber SC Duplex

Partnumber Description

OPT-PP-1U12-SC/LC

OPT-PP-1U12-SCD

Partnumber SC Simplex Description

Patchpanels

Ordering information



Storage and management clips

24F Splice cassettes

Rack mounting set

Cable tie set

Rear blind plate one side

Adapters pre-assembled 

Splice protection sleeve 45mm

Pigtails (un-assembled)
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Dimensions

24 Pc

24 Pc

24 Pc

4 Pc

2 Pc

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

24 Pc

48 Pc

48 Pc

None

None

None

4 Pc

2 Pc

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

4 Pc

2 Pc

1 Set

1 Set

1 Set

Content details SC/LC DxSC/E2000 SxEmpty panel

Performance specifications
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Patchpanels

Panel contents


